

Twelfth Annual *A Pair to Remember* March 4, 2016 • The Mall at Millenia, Orlando, FL

Donation: Please circle one: LIVE Auction* Silent Auction Swag Bag Item**

*LIVE auction shoes must have value of \$250 or more, placement is not guaranteed unless the actual item(s) is received by Easter Seals Florida by February 15, 2016. Late entries will be accepted but are NOT guaranteed.

Item:			
Details: _	 		

**Promotional materials may be given for the goodie bags but must accompany a sample or

product. All items must be delivered to Easter Seals by February 15, 2016.

Recognition on promotional materials is available once the sponsor form has been signed and returned to Easter Seals Florida. Easter Seals Florida cannot guarantee inclusion on any promotional materials produced prior to the delivery of the signed agreement.

Contact Name:		Phone:
Company Name: _		Fax:
Street Address:		
City, State, & Zip_		
E-mail Address		Retail Value: \$
	l deliver the item on ill pick up and deliver the item on	
Donor's Signature		Date
	Ter Seals Florida, we would like to expr Easter Seals Florida, Inc. 2010 Mizell Avenue, Winter Park, Fl 3	
	2010 mizen Avenue, winter Faik, Fi	

On behalf of Easter Seals Florida and the special children we serve, thank you for your gift. Easter Seals Florida, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Federal ID# 59-0637848. All contributions are tax-deductible within the limits provided by the law.

Fax: (407) 629-4754

(407) 629-7881

A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION (CH# 00420) AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE 1-800-435-7352 WITHIN THE STATE. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE. THIS ORGANIZATION RETAINS 100% OF ALL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED



Easter Seals' mission is to provide exceptional services to ensure that all people with disabilities or special needs and their families have equal opportunities to live, learn, work and play in their communities.